
A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cam and Groove

DPL10852

Strap-Grip Saddles and Fittings
Strap-Grip is designed to provide greater resistance to end pull than conventional band clamps alone.  Only the fittings shown
below are designed for use with Strap-Grip Saddles.  Saddles are designed for use with 3/4" or 5/8" wide bands.  Band
clamps should first be applied to the O.D. to seal the hose.  Then Strap-Grip saddles should be banded over the initial clamp
to anchor the fitting in the hose.  Bands must be purchased separately.

Type C Boss-Lock Coupler x Hose Shank

Type E Adapter x Hose Shank

Adapter x Hose Shank

Saddles Only Male NPT x Hose Shank

1 Schedule 80 stems meet NFPA 58
2 tubular steel

LP21
LP26
LP36
LP46
LP66

Part # Price/E
$52.20

44.90
110.25
140.00
299.50

Size

1-1/2"
2"
3"
4"
6"

Part # Price/E
$59.50

62.15
---
---
---

LP21-80
LP26-80

---
---
---

Part # Price/E
---
---

$212.00
350.00

---

---
---

RLP36 2

RLP46 2

---

Plated
Carbon Steel

Plated
Carbon SteelStainless Steel

Schedule 40 Schedule 80 1

1"
1½"
2"
3"

RC100CEZ
RC150CEZ
RC200CEZ
RC300CEZ

$116.20
133.20
137.90
239.55

Size Part # Price/E
Stainless

AC200C
AC300C
AC400C
AC600C

2"
3"
4"
6"

$47.10
67.50
96.10

239.50

Size Part # Price/E
Aluminum

6" BC600 $661.90

Size Part # Price/E
Brass

Boss-Lock Coupler x Hose Shank

* Prices are for two saddles

Size

1-13/16"
2-5/8"
3-1/2"
4-9/16"
6-1/2"
8-5/8"

Part # Price/E *
$12.70

14.50
18.20
21.05
36.50
42.30

1-1/2"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"

2-1/8"
3"
3-7/8"
5-1/8"
7-1/16"
9-3/8"

Hose O.D. Range

From: To:
SGS150
SGS200
SGS300
SGS400
SGS600
SGS800

Plated
Iron

2"
3"

RE200C
RE300C

$91.40
175.40

Size Part # Price/E
Stainless

AE300C
AE400C
AE600
801-E-AL

3"
4"
6"
8"

$42.00
65.50

151.30
556.40

Size Part # Price/E
Aluminum

pages037-054.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:53 AM52


