

Cam and Groove

Strap-Grip Saddles and Fittings

Strap-Grip is designed to provide greater resistance to end pull than conventional band clamps alone. **Only** the fittings shown below are designed for use with Strap-Grip Saddles. Saddles are designed for use with 3/4" or 5/8" wide bands. Band clamps should first be applied to the O.D. to seal the hose. Then Strap-Grip saddles should be banded over the initial clamp to anchor the fitting in the hose. *Bands must be purchased separately.*



Saddles Only



Male NPT x Hose Shank

Size	Hose O.D. Range		Plated Iron	
	From:	To:	Part #	Price/E *
1-1/2"	1-13/16"	2-1/8"	SGS150	\$12.70
2"	2-5/8"	3"	SGS200	14.50
3"	3-1/2"	3-7/8"	SGS300	18.20
4"	4-9/16"	5-1/8"	SGS400	21.05
6"	6-1/2"	7-1/16"	SGS600	36.50
8"	8-5/8"	9-3/8"	SGS800	42.30

* Prices are for two saddles

Schedule 40					Schedul	e 80 ¹
Size		Plated Carbon Steel		Stainless Steel		ted Steel
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1-1/2"	LP21	\$52.20			LP21-80	\$59.50
2"	LP26	44.90			LP26-80	62.15
3"	LP36	110.25	RLP36 ²	\$212.00		
4"	LP46	140.00	RLP46 ²	350.00		
6"	LP66	299.50				

¹ Schedule 80 stems meet NFPA 58

² tubular steel

Type C Boss-Lock Coupler x Hose Shank



Boss-Lock Coupler x Hose Shank

Cizo	Alum	ninum
Size	Part #	Price/E
2"	AC200C	\$47.10
3"	AC300C	67.50
4"	AC400C	96.10
6"	AC600C	239.50

Size	Bra	ass
3126	Part #	Price/E
6"	BC600	\$661.90

Size	Stainless				
Size	Part #	Price/E			
1"	RC100CEZ	\$116.20			
11⁄2"	RC150CEZ	133.20			
2"	RC200CEZ	137.90			
3"	RC300CEZ	239.55			

Type E Adapter x Hose Shank

Call Toll Free: 1-866-71

WebSales@GoodvearRubberProducts.com



Adapter	х	Hose	Shank
---------	---	------	-------

Cizo	Aluminum			
Size	Part #	Price/E		
3"	AE300C	\$42.00		
4"	AE400C	65.50		
6"	AE600	151.30		
8"	801-E-AL	556.40		

Size	Stainless		
Size	Part #	Price/E	
2"	RE200C	\$91.40	
3"	RE300C	175.40	

-4

DPL108



52

